9/18/2014

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$12.76

$282.52

$295.28

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,019.94) ($21.00)
$0.00 $0.00 ($604.05) ($7.04)

($1,623.99) ($28.04)

#Paids/'Void

28

33

61

Handle Net Handle
$1,053.70 $1,032.70

$893.61 $886.57
$1,947.31 $1,919.27

$0.00

$0.00

215

201

416



