Drawer Report OR

9/18/2014

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	401 HOUSTO	\$12.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,019.94)	(\$21.00)	28	\$1,053.70	\$1,032.70	\$0.00	215
	403 CARSON	\$282.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$604.05)	(\$7.04)	33	\$893.61	\$886.57	\$0.00	201
Totals:		\$295.28			(\$1,623.99)	(\$28.04)	61	\$1,947.31	\$1,919.27		416